
 Class Schedule 

2025 : September - December (Session III) 
 

Kathy Bradley (KB) : Brandon Flora (BF) : Logan Embs (LE) : Ainsley Yates (AY) : Bailey Howard (BH) : Jess Rose (JR) 

 
Fees – Tuition is based on 1 hour 

per week, 4 weeks a month. 

   1 Hour  per  week:   $80.00** 

1½ Hours per week: $105.00** 

   2 Hours per week: $125.00** 

2½ Hours per week: $140.00** 

   3 Hours per week: $155.00** 

3½ Hours per week: $170.00** 

   4 Hours per week: $180.00** 

4½ Hours per week: $190.00** 
 

Tuition: 
  Tax will be added to all sales** 

  $10/month discount for a 2nd sibling 
  $20/month discount for a 3rd sibling 
 

 

Annual Membership: 

     $40.00 - Individual 
     $85.00 - Family Membership (3+) 
 

 

Each class will average 4 classes 
per month throughout the year. 
Some months will have 5 classes, 

sometimes 3 classes. 
 

 

Dress Code: 
Leotard, gym shorts or leggings and 

tight-fitting shirts. 
NO jeans or attire with buttons or 
zippers. Please bring a hair tie. 

 

 

The Gym will be CLOSED: 

New Year’s Day, Spring Break week, 
Memorial Day, Fourth of July week, 

Labor Day and Christmas week. 
 

 

Open Gyms: 
 

Friday and Saturday 
Evenings 

7:00 – 9:00pm 
 

 
 

Non-Members: 
Members: 

 

 

Card: 
$13.00 
$11.00 
 

 

Cash: 
$12.00 
$10.00 
 

 

CLASS MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT SUN 

PRESCHOOL 

(4 & 5 Year Old) 

3:15 (BH) 

4:00 (BH) 

5:00 (BH) 

 

3:15 (BH) 

4:00 (BH) 

5:00 (BH) 

  P P 

Intro to L-1 

(5, 6 & 7 Year Old) 
6:00 (BH)  6:00 (BH)  5:00 (BH) A A 

LEVEL – 1 4:00 (KB) 
4:00 (KB) 

7:00 (JR) 

5:00 (KB) 

6:00 (AY) 

4:00 (KB) 

7:00 (JR) 
5:00 (AY) R R 

LEVEL – 2 5:00 (KB) 6:00 (JR) 4:00 (KB) 6:00 (JR) 6:00 (AY) T T 

      I I 

DEVELOPMENTAL 

TEAM 
  

6:00 – 7:30 

(BF) 
  E E 

TT TUMBLE TEAM 
5:00 - 7:00  

(BF) 

6:00 - 8:00  

(BF) 
 

6:00 - 8:00 

(BF) 

5:00 - 7:00 

(LE) S S 

Open Gyms: 

Ages 18 or less 
(Ages 6 or less needs 

an adult to stay) 
    7:00 - 9:00p 7:00 - 9:00p  

“Pony Pals” 
Parent/Tot 

(Ages 6 or less & you 

play your child!) 

    
10 - 11:00am 

($6.00/child) 
  

(All Classes Are 55 Minutes Long Unless Otherwise Indicated) Updated: 9/10/2025 v8.0 

859-744-7068


