

Class Schedule

859-744-7068

2025 : September - December (Session III)

Kathy Bradley (KB): Brandon Flora (BF): Logan Embs (LE): Ainsley Yates (AY): Bailey Howard (BH): Jess Rose (JR)

CLASS	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN	Fees – Tuition is based on 1 hour per week, 4 weeks a month.	
PRESCHOOL (4 & 5 Year Old)	3:15 (BH) 4:00 (BH) 5:00 (BH)		3:15 (BH) 4:00 (BH) 5:00 (BH)			P	P	1 Hour per week: \$80.00**	
								1½ Hours per week: \$105.00**	
								2 Hours per week: \$125.00**	
								2½ Hours per week: \$140.00**	
Intro to L-1 (5, 6 & 7 Year Old)	6:00 (BH)		6:00 (BH)		5:00 (BH)	A	A	3 Hours per week: \$155.00**	
								3½ Hours per week: \$170.00**	
								4 Hours per week: \$180.00**	
								4½ Hours per week: \$190.00**	
LEVEL - 1	4:00 (KB)	4:00 (KB) 7:00 (JR)	5:00 (KB) 6:00 (AY)	4:00 (KB) 7:00 (JR)	5:00 (AY)	R	R	Tuition: Tax will be added to all sales** \$10/month discount for a 2nd sibling \$20/month discount for a 3rd sibling	
LEVEL – 2	5:00 (KB)	6:00 (JR)	4:00 (KB)	6:00 (JR)	6:00 (AY)	Т	Т	Annual Membership: \$40.00 - Individual \$85.00 - Family Membership (3+)	
							ı	Each class will average 4 classes per month throughout the year. Some months will have 5 classes, sometimes 3 classes.	
DEVELOPMENTAL TEAM			6:00 – 7:30 (BF)			E	E	Dress Code: Leotard, gym shorts or leggings and tight-fitting shirts. NO jeans or attire with buttons or zippers. Please bring a hair tie. The Gym will be CLOSED: New Year's Day, Spring Break week, Memorial Day, Fourth of July week,	
TT TUMBLE TEAM	5:00 - 7:00 (BF)	6:00 - 8:00 (BF)		6:00 - 8:00 (BF)	5:00 - 7:00 (LE)	S	S		
Open Gyms:								Labor Day and Christmas week.	
								Open Gyms:	
Ages 18 or less (Ages 6 or less needs an adult to stay)					7:00 - 9:00p	7:00 - 9:00p		Friday and Saturday Evenings	
"Pony Pals" Parent/Tot					10 - 11:00am			7:00 – 9:00pm	
(Ages 6 or less & you play your child!)					(\$6.00/child)			Card: Cash: Non-Members: \$13.00 \$12.00	
(AII OI	AND EF	Minutes Lor	on Halana Oth	مثلم مرازم مانيسم	/In a 4 a .			Members: \$11.00 \$10.00	